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Events and Catering

Saturday, June 17, 2023

College of St. Benedict
37 South College Avenue
St. Joseph MN 56374
(320) 363-5791

Estimated Invoice

4:00 PM - 12:00 AM Sample Event-Wedding Reception 250 Guests, Gorecki 204

Bookings / Details
Room Charge

Host Bar
Keg- Domestic
Bar Set Up Fee

Dinner Plated- Parmesan Chicken

Quantity
1

250

Meal includes choice of salad, vegetable, potato, dinner rolls and coffee.

Subtotal

Catering Sales Tax (7.625%)
Alcohol Sales Tax (10.125%)
Service Chg-Catering (15%)

$10,340.00
$471.99
$273.38
$1,305.00

Grand Total

$12,390.37

Price

$1,450.00
$2,000.00
$350.00
$95.00

$24.00

Amount
$1,450.00

$2,000.00
$700.00
$190.00

$6,000.00



