



College of St. Benedict 37 South College Avenue St. Joseph MN 56374 (320) 363-5791

Estimated Invoice

Saturday, June 17, 2023 4:00 PM - 12:00 AM Sample Event-Wedding Reception 250 Guests, Gorecki 204

Bookings / Details Room Charge	Quantity 1	Price \$1,450.00	Amount \$1,450.00
Host Bar	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Keg- Domestic	2	\$350.00	\$700.00
Bar Set Up Fee	2	\$95.00	\$190.00
Dinner Plated- Parmesan Chicken	250	\$24.00	\$6,000.00

Meal includes choice of salad, vegetable, potato, dinner rolls and coffee.

Subtotal	\$10,340.00
Catering Sales Tax (7.625%)	\$471.99
Alcohol Sales Tax (10.125%)	\$273.38
Service Chg-Catering (15%)	\$1,305.00

Grand Total \$12,390.37